
 

NUJ Training Scotland upcoming training sessions 

Friday, 17 November  11am-1pm  All you need to know to be a great news writer 

Tuesday, 21 November  10am-1pm  Writing for the web 

Thursday, 23 November 10am-5pm Remote Multi Media Reporting Day 1 (Glasgow) * 

Friday, 24 November  10am-5pm Remote Multi Media Reporting Day 2 (Glasgow) * 

11am-1pm All you need to know to be a great news writer 

Tuesday, 21 November  10am-1pm Writing for the web 

Wednesday, 29 November 10am-4pm Podcasting introduction 

Friday, 1 December  10am-12noon  Filming & photography with drones 

Wednesday, 10 January 2024 11.30am-1pm  Creative Writing with psychotherapeutic  

      intervention (4 week course ending on 31 January) 

Friday, 12 January 2024  10am-12noon Climate emergency training for journalists 

Monday, 15 January 2024 10am-3pm Filming & editing for iDevices Part 1 

Tuesday, 16 January 2024 10am-3pm  Filming & editing for iDevices Part 2 

10am-1pm Writing for the web 

Wednesday, 17 January 2024 10am-4.30pm   Wordpress introduction 

Friday, 19 January 2024  10am-12noon  Special effects for film and photography 

    3pm-4.30pm Search Engine Optimisation 

Monday, 22 January 2024 10am-12noon  Law for Journalists in Scotland – Defamation 

    2pm-4pm  Law for Journalists in Scotland – Copyright &  

      Commissioning 

Tuesday, 23 January 2024 10am-5pm  Feature Writing & Pitching 

Thursday, 25 January 2024 10am-1pm Social Media Advanced 

Monday, 29 January 2024 10am-12noon  Law for Journalists in Scotland – Privacy &  

      Confidentiality 

    2pm-4pm  Law for Journalists in Scotland – Contempt of Court 

Tuesday, 30 January 2024 10am-3pm  How to be a columnist (Glasgow & Zoom)* 

 



 
Thursday, 1 February 2024 10am-2.30pm  Presenting for Radio and Podcast 

Monday, 5 February 2024 10am-2pm InDesign Introduction 

Saturday, 10 February 2024 10am-3pm Photoshop Introduction 

Friday, 16 February 2024 10am-3pm Interviewing skills to make you a top class  

      interviewer 

All sessions delivered via Zoom unless location specified with * 

Other upcoming courses dates to be confirmed: 

Introduction to Scriptwriting, PR & Comms 


